from: Portland ME to: Fairfield ME - Google Maps

Google

, Portland, ME

Drive: 77.7 mi (about 1 hour 19 mins)
1. Head northeast on Congress St toward Myrtle St

4= 2. Turn left at ME-26/Washington Ave

Start Portland, ME
End Fairfield, ME
Travel 77.7 mi (about 1 hour 19

mins)

3. Take the ramp onto I-295 N

Partial toll road

4. Merge onto I-95 N
Partial toll road

5. Take exit 132 to merge onto ME-139 toward Fairfield/

Benton
, Fairfield, ME

0.4 mi

2 mins

0.8 mi

2 mins
45.9 mi

44 mins

29.2 mi

27 mins

1.3 mi

3 mins

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction
projects, traffic, or other events may cause road conditions to differ from the map

results.

Map data ©2007 NAVTEQ™

Page 1 of 1
Overview
SOITer
Par
D N
7 4 T
Y (0
w4
Start
5. »
ﬁé'% 5 é”/‘ o \5
4 LY Db, y £
o (LN
%‘\d\ @(ﬂx 5 ‘Hf ‘;?'0-8;5
\c\; Ubo \.Jw;-,sd‘ 5 4’%
i, : | Parkll 1
6),;) \.P e ;:,9
% 01 tlaniu )LE:F'Q Y
48 Ay = .Q,@'g
45 -~ F \'97.&? LA
M ,-e,?ﬁa Q_‘;S‘; \5},%
) Ca
N 3 Bond
X N 2Py ¢
f\ %/
End
=24
ﬂlum%
i . q
T |
Gilbreth 5t %
- r)

Ay Pasep

ol ko
& Eim 3t Fauls
o
o

Fligh 5

Lawrangg Ayg

Bridgy

Mill ¢

‘5\"-"-'?'.‘.':-7., ¥ &

E

Map data ©2007 NAVTEQ™

http://maps.google.com/maps ?f=d&hl=en&saddr=Portland+ME&daddr=Fairfield+ME&sll... 6/11/2007



