

Start Portland, ME
End Fairfield, ME
Travel 77.7 mi (about 1 hour 19 mins)



Portland, ME

Drive: 77.7 mi (about 1 hour 19 mins)

1. Head northeast on Congress St toward Myrtle St	0.4 mi 2 mins
←2. Turn left at ME-26/Washington Ave	0.8 mi 2 mins
3. Take the ramp onto I-295 N Partial toll road	45.9 mi 44 mins
Merge onto I-95 N Partial toll road	29.2 mi 27 mins
5. Take exit 132 to merge onto ME-139 toward Fairfield/	1.3 mi 3 mins



Fairfield, ME

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, or other events may cause road conditions to differ from the map results.

Map data ©2007 NAVTEQ™

Overview



Start



End



Map data ©2007 NAVTEQ™